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Felony |Misdemelbind-ove|Juvenile
York District CourtAngers, Stewart Biddeford  |207.283.8442|7885 |smangers1@yahoo.com v
Ashe, William Lyman 207.985.9465 |4486 |will@fairfieldandassociates.com v v
Bates, Randall Yarmouth  |207.274.9704 |8333 |randall.j.bates@gmail.com v v v v
Brown, Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 |gbb@maine.rr.com v v v v
Carey, Jennifer Portland 207.210.6433 19083 |jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com v v v
Carey, Steven Portland 207.210.6433|9500 |scarey@thecareylawfirm.com v v v v
Carter, Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 |1654 |donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com v
Chester, Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 |763 |chester@chesterandvestal.com v v v v
Chmelecki, Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 |lisa@rdcplawyers.com v v v v
Craig, Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 |scraig@maine.rr.com v v v v
DeCoste, William Westbrook [207.871.0821 |7860 |billdecostel @myfairpoint.net v v v v
Dixon, Michael Portland 207.772.7426 /4837 |dixon@chesterandvestal.com v
Donahue, Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 |temma@rdcplawyers.com v v v v
Elias, Thomas York 207.363.0222 9062 |telias@eliaslawoffices.com v
Fairfield, Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 |amy@fairfieldandassociates.com v v v v
Ferrucci, David Portland 207.613.9296 |2363 |ferrucci.law@gmail.com v v v
Gray, Nicole Portland 207.747.4394 5259 |ngray@counsellorgray.com v
Hayre, Whitney Lyman 207.985.9465 |5297 |\whitney@fairfieldandassociates.com v
Heminway, Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 |mheminway@hhlawcenter.com v v v v
Hewes, James South Portlan|207.773.4000 |7665 |Jhewes@maine.rr.com v v
Keefe, Michael Portland 207.232.0212 |8736 |MichaelGKeefe@msn.com v v v
South Portlan|207.518.9770 {9336 |Jmacle@aol.com v v
v
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South Portlan

207.772.1470
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York District CourtMcKechnie, Kathy Saco 207.956.3321|3951 |kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com A A A 1
McKenna, Cory Lyman 207.985.9465 5219 |cory@fairfieldandassociates.com v
Moynihan, Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 |4403 |kevin@fairfieldandassociates.com v
Northrop, Christopher M Portland 207.780.4370|7654 |Christopher.Northrop@maine.edu |v v v v
Notis, Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 |philnotis@gmail.com v v
Peltier, Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 |4698 |mark@rdcplawyers.com v v v v
Sampson, Taylor Portland 207.358.4909 |5739 |taylor@rdcplawyers.com v
Shain, Rodney Sanford 207.324.6299 2993 |rashain@metrocast.net v v v v
Shea, Stephen Lyman 207.985.9465 |5810 |steve@fairfieldandassociates.com v
Smith, Robert Westbrook |207.854.5811|9564 |rsmith43@maine.rr.com v
Thompson, Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 |Alison@HanlyLaw.com v
Violette, Rachel Saco 207.747.1232 14213 |rviolette@Shaheengordon.com v v
Wolfram, Karen Lyman 207.985.9465 |9312 karen@fairfieldandassociates.com v
Wood, David Biddeford 207.284.2186 3969 |dwoodesg@myfairpoint.net v v v v
Yamartino, Gina Portland 207.773.8001 |9783 |gyamartino@aol.com v v v v
Zink, John Freeport 207.865.6611 [9322 |zinklaw@mac.com v v v
Zirschky, David Westbrook |207.200.7813|5647 |david@zlaw.me v




